Erzsébetvaros 2016. Oszi bajnoksag
egyéni végeredménye

Megkezdve: 2016.09.30.

Helyezés Versenyzo neve Pont
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Orzé Péter
Borbély Imre
Vitéz Gabor
Takats Imre
Gyarmati Attila
Tanczos Tibor
Janikd Gyula
Toth Jozsef
Szabd LaszI6
Zachar Istvan
Banvolgyi Istvan
Arnold Karoly
Miillerné Ica

Kis Gabor
Dudas LaszI6
Temesvari Jozsef
Mikulas Imre
Gergely Lajos
Ujvaryné Marika
Mészarosné
Sandorné Panni
Eberling Jézsef
Berkes Istvan
Hajdu Karoly
Dr. Té6th Istvan

Befejezve: 2016.11.18.

52
48,5
47
47
46,5
46
45,5
45,5
44
40,5
40
39
38,5
38
38
38
37
36
31
31
29
28
17,5
17
6

Ft
468
332
428
287
506
265
421
245

-156
-177

138
-578
100

-190
-167
-190

Csapatnév



